
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KBS 766 Tübingen - Sigmaringen 26. + 27. Juli 2025
 

Reutlingen Ⓗ Bahnhof / ZOB 6:17 8:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11 22:24

Mössingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 6:55 8:55 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:55 18:55 20:55 23:02

Zug  RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66

Zugnummer 55803 55809 55811 55815 55817 55819 55821 55823 55825 55827 55829 55831 55833 55835 55837 55839 55841 55843 55845 55847 55849 55851 55853 55855 55857 55859 86281 86281 86283

Tübingen Hbf 5:35 6:35 7:05 8:05 8:35 9:05 10:05 10:35 11:05 12:05 12:35 13:05 14:05 14:35 15:05 16:05 16:35 17:05 18:05 18:35 19:05 20:05 20:35 21:05 22:05 22:35 23:33 23:33 0:48

Tübingen-Derendingen 5:38 6:38 7:08 8:08 8:38 9:08 10:08 10:38 11:08 12:08 12:38 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:08 16:08 16:38 17:08 18:08 18:38 19:08 20:08 20:38 21:08 22:08 22:38 23:36 23:36 0:51

Dußlingen 5:44 6:44 7:14 8:14 8:44 9:14 10:14 10:44 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:14 14:14 14:44 15:14 16:14 16:44 17:14 18:14 18:44 19:14 20:14 20:44 21:14 22:14 22:44 23:41 23:41 0:56

Nehren 5:49 6:49 7:19 8:19 8:49 9:19 10:19 10:49 11:19 12:19 12:49 13:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 16:19 16:49 17:19 18:19 18:49 19:19 20:19 20:49 21:19 22:19 22:49 23:45 23:45 1:00

Mössingen  an 5:52 6:52 7:22 8:22 8:52 9:22 10:22 10:52 11:22 12:22 12:52 13:22 14:22 14:52 15:22 16:22 16:52 17:22 18:22 18:52 19:22 20:22 20:52 21:22 22:22 22:52 23:48 23:48 1:03

Umstieg auf Bus SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Mössingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:56 6:36 6:57 7:28 8:36 8:57 9:28 10:36 10:57 11:28 12:36 12:57 13:28 14:36 14:57 15:28 16:36 16:57 17:28 18:36 18:57 19:28 20:36 20:57 21:28 22:28 23:01 23:53 23:53 1:08

Bad Sebast.-Belsen Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:59 6:40 | 7:32 8:40 | 9:32 10:40 | 11:32 12:40 | 13:32 14:40 | 15:32 16:40 | 17:32 18:40 | 19:32 20:40 | 21:32 22:31 23:04 23:56 23:56 1:11

Bodelshausen Ⓗ Bahnhof 6:05 6:47 | 7:39 8:47 | 9:39 10:47 | 11:39 12:47 | 13:39 14:47 | 15:39 16:47 | 17:39 18:47 | 19:39 20:47 | 21:39 22:37 23:10 0:02 0:02 1:17

Hechingen Ⓗ Bahnhof / ZOB 6:14 6:57 | 7:49 9:01 | 9:49 11:01 | 11:49 13:01 | 13:49 15:01 | 15:49 17:01 | 17:49 19:01 | 19:49 21:01 | 21:49 22:46 23:19 0:11

Bisingen Ⓗ Rathaus 6:25 7:09 | 8:01 9:13 | 10:01 11:13 | 12:01 13:13 | 14:01 15:13 | 16:01 17:13 | 18:01 19:13 | 20:01 21:13 | 22:01 22:57 | 0:22

Engstlatt Ⓗ Rathaus x 6:32 7:17 | 8:09 9:21 | 10:09 11:21 | 12:09 13:21 | 14:09 15:21 | 16:09 17:21 | 18:09 19:21 | 20:09 21:21 | 22:09 23:04 | 0:29

Balingen (Württ) Ⓗ ZOB Steig 7 6:40 7:26 7:28 8:18 9:30 9:30 10:18 11:30 11:30 12:18 13:30 13:30 14:18 15:30 15:30 16:18 17:30 17:30 18:18 19:30 19:30 20:18 21:30 21:30 22:18 23:12 23:37 0:37

Umstieg auf Zug RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66

Zugnummer 86205 86225 3251 86229 86233 3253 86235 86237 3255 86241 86243 3257 86249 86251 3259 86255 86259 3261 86263 86267 3263 86271 86273 3265 86275 86279 3267 86285

Balingen (Württ) 5:50 6:45 7:34 8:23 9:15 9:36 10:23 11:15 11:36 12:23 13:15 13:36 14:23 15:15 15:36 16:23 17:15 17:36 18:23 19:15 19:36 20:23 21:15 21:36 22:26 23:18 23:42 0:16

Balingen Süd x 5:52 6:47 | 8:25 9:17 | 10:25 11:17 | 12:25 13:17 | 14:25 15:17 | 16:25 17:17 | 18:25 19:17 | 20:25 21:17 | 22:28 23:20 23:44 0:18

Frommern x 5:56 6:51 | 8:29 9:21 | 10:29 11:21 | 12:29 13:21 | 14:29 15:21 | 16:29 17:21 | 18:29 19:21 | 20:29 21:21 | 22:32 23:24 23:48 0:22

Albstadt-Laufen Ort x 6:00 6:55 | 8:33 9:29 | 10:33 11:29 | 12:33 13:29 | 14:33 15:29 | 16:33 17:29 | 18:33 19:29 | 20:33 21:29 | 22:37 23:32 23:53 0:26

Albstadt-Lautlingen x 6:04 6:59 | 8:37 9:33 | 10:37 11:33 | 12:37 13:33 | 14:37 15:33 | 16:37 17:33 | 18:37 19:33 | 20:37 21:33 | 22:41 23:36 23:57 0:30

Albstadt-Ebingen West 6:10 7:03 | 8:41 9:37 | 10:40 11:37 | 12:40 13:37 | 14:40 15:37 | 16:40 17:37 | 18:40 19:37 | 20:40 21:37 | 22:44 23:40 0:00 0:34

Albstadt-Ebingen 6:12 7:05 7:47 8:45 9:40 9:48 10:45 11:40 11:48 12:45 13:40 13:48 14:45 15:40 15:48 16:45 17:40 17:48 18:45 19:40 19:48 20:45 21:40 21:48 22:48 23:43 0:05 0:36

Straßberg-Winterlingen | 8:50 | 10:50 | 12:50 | 14:50 | 16:50 | 18:50 | 20:50 | |

Storzingen 8:01 9:01 nicht | 11:01 nicht | 13:01 | 15:01 | 17:01 | 19:01 | 21:01 | | nur nur nur

Sigmaringen  8:11 9:14 So 10:11 11:14 So 12:11 13:14 14:11 15:14 16:11 17:16 18:11 19:18 20:11 21:20 22:11 0:27 Sa So So

Aulend. Aulend. Aulend. Aulend. Aulend. Aulend. Aulend.

geänderte Fahrzeiten

DB Regio Bus (verkehrt Richtung Reutlingen)

Bus

neuer Zug

x=Bedarfshalt

Sa+S wenn nicht abweichend



 

 

 

 

KBS 766 Sigmaringen - Tübingen 26. + 27. Juli 2025
 

Zug RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66 RE6a RB 66 RB 66

Zugnummer 86226 3268 86232 86240 3254 86244 86248 3256 86250 86252 3258 86254 86258 3260 86264 86266 3262 86268 86272 3264 86274 86276 3266 86278 86282 3868 86204 86284

Sigmaringen 5:44 7:50 nicht 8:47 9:50 nicht 10:47 11:50 12:47 13:50 14:47 15:50 16:47 17:50 18:47 19:50 20:47 21:49 nur

Storzingen 5:55 | So 9:01 | So 11:01 | 13:01 | 15:01 | 17:01 | 19:01 | 21:01 | Sa

Straßberg-Winterlingen 6:01 | 9:08 | 11:08 | 13:08 | 15:08 | 17:08 | 19:08 | 21:08 |

Albstadt-Ebingen 5:23 6:08 6:18 7:09 8:11 8:18 9:15 10:10 10:18 11:15 12:10 12:18 13:15 14:10 14:18 15:15 16:10 16:18 17:15 18:10 18:18 19:15 20:10 20:18 21:15 22:13 22:40 23:19

Albstadt-Ebingen West 5:26 | 6:21 7:12 | 8:21 9:18 | 10:21 11:18 | 12:21 13:18 | 14:21 15:18 | 16:21 17:18 | 18:21 19:18 | 20:21 21:18 | 22:43 23:22

Albstadt-Lautlingen x 5:29 | 6:24 7:16 | 8:24 9:21 | 10:24 11:21 | 12:24 13:21 | 14:24 15:21 | 16:24 17:21 | 18:24 19:21 | 20:24 21:21 | 22:46 23:25

Albstadt-Laufen Ort x 5:33 | 6:28 7:19 | 8:28 9:25 | 10:28 11:25 | 12:28 13:25 | 14:28 15:25 | 16:28 17:25 | 18:28 19:25 | 20:28 21:25 | 22:50 23:29

Frommern x 5:37 | 6:32 7:23 | 8:36 9:29 | 10:36 11:29 | 12:36 13:29 | 14:36 15:29 | 16:36 17:29 | 18:36 19:29 | 20:36 21:29 | 22:54 23:33

Balingen Süd x 5:40 | 6:35 7:27 | 8:40 9:33 | 10:40 11:33 | 12:40 13:33 | 14:40 15:33 | 16:40 17:33 | 18:40 19:33 | 20:40 21:33 | 22:57 23:36

Balingen (Württ) 5:42 6:19 6:37 7:29 8:22 8:42 9:35 10:22 10:42 11:35 12:22 12:40 13:35 14:22 14:42 15:35 16:22 16:42 17:35 18:22 18:42 19:35 20:22 20:42 21:35 22:25 22:59 23:38

Umstieg auf Bus SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV SEV

Balingen (Württ) Ⓗ ZOB Steig 7 5:47 6:24 6:42 7:40 8:27 8:30 9:40 10:27 10:30 11:40 12:27 12:30 13:40 14:27 14:30 15:40 16:27 16:30 17:40 18:27 18:30 19:40 20:27 20:43 21:40 22:30 23:08 23:44

Engstlatt Ⓗ Rathaus x 5:53 | 6:48 7:47 | 8:37 9:47 | 10:37 11:47 | 12:37 13:47 | 14:37 15:47 | 16:37 17:47 | 18:37 19:47 | 20:46 21:46 | 23:14 |

Bisingen Ⓗ Rathaus 6:00 | 6:55 7:55 | 8:45 9:55 | 10:45 11:55 | 12:45 13:55 | 14:45 15:55 | 16:45 17:55 | 18:45 19:55 | 20:50 21:53 | 23:21 |

Hechingen Ⓗ Bahnhof / ZOB 4:48 6:13 6:43 7:08 8:10 | 9:05 10:10 | 11:05 12:10 | 13:05 14:10 | 15:05 16:10 | 17:05 18:10 | 19:05 20:10 | 21:05 22:06 22:49 23:34 0:03

Bodelshausen Ⓗ Bahnhof 4:54 6:19 | 7:14 8:17 | 9:12 10:17 | 11:12 12:17 | 13:12 14:17 | 15:12 16:17 | 17:12 18:17 | 19:12 20:17 | 21:12 22:12 | 23:40 0:09

Bad Sebast.-Belsen Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:00 6:25 | 7:20 8:24 | 9:19 10:24 | 11:19 12:24 | 13:19 14:24 | 15:19 16:24 | 17:19 18:24 | 19:19 20:24 | 21:18 22:18 | 23:46 0:15

Mössingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 5:05 6:30 6:59 7:25 8:30 9:00 9:25 10:30 11:00 11:25 12:30 13:00 13:25 14:30 15:00 15:25 16:30 17:00 17:25 18:30 19:00 19:25 20:30 21:00 21:25 22:23 23:05 23:51 0:20

Umstieg auf Zug RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66 RB 66

Zugnummer 86220 55802 55804 55806 55808 55810 86246 55812 55814 55816 55818 55820 55822 55826 55828 55830 55834 55836 55838 55840 55842 55844 55848 55850 55852 55854 55856 55858

Mössingen 5:11 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:35 9:05 9:35 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:35 19:05 19:35 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:35 23:10 0:25

Nehren 5:14 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:38 19:08 19:38 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:38 23:13 0:28

Dußlingen 5:19 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:45 15:15 15:45 16:45 17:15 17:35 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:45 23:20 0:35

Tübingen-Derendingen 5:24 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:50 17:20 17:38 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:50 23:25 0:40

Tübingen Hbf 5:27 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:53 13:23 13:53 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:53 17:23 17:42 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:53 23:28 0:43

Mössingen Ⓗ Bahnhof 7:00 11:01 13:01 15:01 17:01 19:01 21:01 23:05

Reutlingen Ⓗ Bahnhof / ZOB 7:44 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45 19:45 21:45 23:45

geänderte Fahrzeiten

DB Regio Bus (verkehrt Richtung Reutlingen)

Bus

neuer Zug

x=Bedarfshalt

Sa+S wenn nicht abweichend


